S n N I N D U S n Face shower kit for exposed shower valve

Face shower kit for exposed shower valve -
Chrome

5R89080111 5604815806014

min. 450
max.650
941 {

Description Features

- Hand shower - 3 functions
Discontinued product - available until permanent stock - Compatible with external mixer (not included)
rupture. - Fixing kit included
- Swivel wall bracket with adjustable height
- Hand shower, shower head, 1.50m and 0.70m shower hoses
and wall bracket included

Technical Information

440 mm
217 mm

941 mm
4.13 kg

Face
Kits, rails and hand showers
Contemporary
Round
ABS; Brass
Wall mounted
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Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,
5R890801 (PDF) ,

5R890801 DT (PDF) ,
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